2002 W650 (Canada Only) PARTS DIAGRAM
Tires
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2002 W650 (Canada Only) PARTS LIST
Tires
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TIRE,FR,100/90-19 57H,TT100GPG (Ref # 41009B) 41009-1351 1
TIRE,RR,130/80-18 66H,TT100GP (Ref # 41009C) 41009-1352 1
TIRE,FR,100/90-19 57H,AC03 G(B (Ref # 41009D) 41009-1378 1
TIRE,RR,130/80-18 66H,AC04 G(B (Ref # 41009E) 41009-1379 1
TUBE-TIRE,RR,110/100-18(D) (Ref # 41022) 41022-1120 1
TUBE-TIRE,100/90-19(D) (Ref # 41022A) 41022-1129 1
TUBE-TIRE,100/90-19(BS) (Ref # 41022B) 41022-1142 1
TUBE-TIRE,130/80-18 (Ref # 41022C) 41022-1214 1
BAND-RIM,100/100-18(D) (Ref # 41023) 41023-1070 1
BAND-RIM,90.100/90-19(D) (Ref # 41023A) 41023-1074 1
BAND-RIM,110/90-19(BS) (Ref # 41023B) 41023-1081 1
BAND-RIM,4.10-18(BS) (Ref # 41023C) 41023-1086 1
RIM,FR,2.15X19 (Ref # 41025) 41025-1381 1
RIM,RR,2.75X18 (Ref # 41025A) 41025-1382 1
SPOKE-INNER,RR,149MMX103D (Ref # 41029) 41029-1300 18
SPOKE-INNER,FR,LH,200MMX170D (Ref # 41029A) 41029-1304 18
SPOKE-INNER,FR,RH,183MMX170D (Ref # 41029B) 41029-1305 18
SPOKE-OUTER,RR,148MMX80D (Ref # 41030) 41030-1164 18
NIPPLE-SPOKE (Ref # 41032) 41032-1075 72
BALANCER-WHEEL,10G (Ref # 41075) 41075-1007 AR
BALANCER-WHEEL,20G (Ref # 41075A) 41075-1008 AR
BALANCER-WHEEL,30G (Ref # 41075B) 41075-1009 AR
© 2025 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.